VILLAGE OF FRANKL.IN PARK

" VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

" FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF |

12117112
: .

Payroll Ending 11/30/12
Village Portion of Social Security 8,5648.25
Village Portion of Medicare 5,285.54
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF
Gross Payroll 404,936.18
Special Payrolls(Holiday Pay) 209,705.45
Total Payroll Expense $ 628,475.42
Garra Expense $0.00
Manual Checks & Wires o :
Manual Checks ~ ;. 6,095.86
AMALGAMATED BANK (2007) ~ 581,085.00 ; -
WELLS FARGO BANK (2005) 236,998.75
AMALGAMATED BANK (2011) 263,668.75
AMALGAMATED BANK (IEPA #0848) 95,580.69
US BANK (2006) 188,400.00
US BANK (2004B) 335,750.00
US BANK (2004A) 155,375.00
ALLIED WASTE 105,838.15
CITY OF CHICAGO 313,893.75
Total Manual Checks & Wires 2,282,685.95
ACH Debits ) 7
|Health Insurance Premium
Other
Total ACH Debits $0.00
Total Voucher 355,444.04 | $355,444.04
Grand Total Payments $3,266,605.41




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List

User: tgols

Printed: 12/13/2012 - 1:30 PM

Invoice No

Reference

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number
Vendor:3443 1st AYD Corporation . Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: No
558086 FOAM CUPS (2), GLOVES (48), BRAKE FLUID3 498.58 12/21/2012 08-01-89115
558111 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER (24), TOWELS (2),ETC  465.55 12/21/20 12 08-01-89115
558646 TOWELS (3), LAUNDRY, TISSUE, SOAP 250,80 12/21/2012 10-30-62030
Check Total: . 1,214.93
Vendor:1259 Ace Hardware . : . Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: No
51967/1 FASTNERS (8) 11.80 12/21/2012 10-30-62060
52003/1 PAINTBRUSH, TAPE, ROLLER, IVORY SILK 14440 12/21/2012 10-30-62060
52033/1 FASTNERS (4) 8.60 12/21/2012 10-30-62060
52193/3 PROPANE FILL (2) - 41.98 12/21/2012 10-30-62050
5228471 . ATOMIC CLOCK WALL .32.99 12/21/2012 10-30-62050
523171 BATTERY 12.99 12/21/2012 10-30-62050
52423/1 BULB-FLUR (4) 79.96 12/21/2012 10-30-62050
Check Total: 33272
Vendor:1260 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: No
52345/1 LIGHTS (4), MINIS, BULBS (20), BAG : 154.69 12/21/2012 . 10-90-62680 .
52356/1 FUSE (7), REPLACEMENT (2} 16.11  12/21/2012 10-90-62680
52364/1 CERAMIC LIGHTS (6) . 53.94 12/21/2012 10-90-62680
52443/1 WIRE (3), RUBBER STRAP (3), EXT CORD (3) 90.86 12/21/2012 10-90-62680
5248471 ELBOW (4), TEE, FILM, DUCT TAPE, WRENCH 76.22 12/21/2012 10-90-62680
.Check Total: 391.82
Vendor:1262 Ace Hardware ) Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: No
52603/1 KEY-MASTER (6) : 11.94 12/21/2012 10-20-52600
Check Total: 11.94 :
Vendor:1263 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: No
ICEMAKER XKIT 12.99 10-13-52600

52343/1

12/21/2012

AP - Computer Check Proof List (12/13/2012 - 1:30 PM)
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Invoice No

Description Amount PaymentDate Acet Number Reference
52509/1 BULB (2), OUTLET, EXTENSION CORD 11.96 12/21/2012 10-01-59000
52664/1 SWITCHES, LIGHTS, CONTROLS, COVERS 79.96 12/21/2012 10-13-52600
52740/1 ACE ICEMAKER KIT -12.99 12/21/2012 10-01-59000
Check Total: 91.92
Vendor:1264 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: No
52281/1 TOP SOIL (12), WIRE, STONE 2486 12/21/2012 10-90-62600
Check Total: 24.86
Vendor:4849 Acme Truck Brake Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: No
" 1223250150 EXHAUST HANGER FOR 217 (4) 6120 12/21/2012 08-01-50009
Check Total: 61.20
Vendor:3364 ADP Screening & Selection - . ' Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: No
1245111-11-2012 MONTHLY SCREENING SERVICES NOVEMRBER 201225.46 12/21/2012 10-60-59000
Check Total: -~ 25.46
Vendor:4751 ADVANCED OCCUPATIONAL ) Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: No
246877 INFLUENZA VIRUS VACCINE 25.00 12/21/2012 10-52-53000
246885 POST ACCIDENT DRUG/ALCOHOL (2) 100.00 12/21/2012 10-52-53000
- Check Total: . 125.00 .
Vendor:4590 " AEP Energy Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: No
3000221397DEC12 0263010000 129 W MANOR 10/31-12/3 2012 231.45 12/21/2012 . 35-01-62800 ’
3000221410DEC12 0217099011 2399 FRANKLIN AVE 11/1-12/3 70.7¢ 12/2172012 35-01-62800
3000221421N0OV12 11201 TAFT 11/8-12/7 1047035057 40.04 12/21/2012 35-01-62800
3000221465N0V12 9364 FRANKLIN AVE 11/7-12/7 5732152069 4091 12/21/2012 10-50-62330
3000221487NCV12 9621 PACIFIC AVENUE 11/7-12/7 5564650027 4824 12/21/2012 10-13-52550
3000221498NOV12 11/7-12/7 9400 GRAND 3195005070 20220 12/21/2012 10-50-62330
: Check Total: 633.54
Vendor:3576 AJRGAS NORTH CENTRAL Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: No
9903572803 CYLINDER RENTALS (18) 43.94 12/21/20612 34-01-62860
9904172305 CYLINDER RENTALS (18) 43.94 12/21/2012 34-01-62860
Check Total: 87.88
Vendor:0149 Al Piemonte Ford Sales, Inc. Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: No
546826 REGULATOR FOR 233 56.09 12/21/2012 08-01-50090 .
547115 HANDLE- WIN FOR 238 1026 12/21/2012 08-01-50090
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Invoice No Description Amount PaymentDate Acct Number Reference
547187 HANDLE- WIN FOR 238 -10.26  12/21/2012 08-01-50090
Check Total: 76.61
Vendor:0013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO. Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: No
172148 SURFACE HOTPATCHING (20.48 TONS) 865.21 12/21/2012 10-90-82781
Check Total: 865.21 ’
Vendor:4418 AM AUDIT , : Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: No
790 9320 BELMONT CREDIT 4 YEARS OF BILLING ~ 8,634.34 12/21/2012 33-01-49930
. Check Total: - 8,634.34
Vendor:5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES : Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: No
701-7771975 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (5) 54.81 12/21/2012 10-30-62050 :
701-7805236 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (5) 54.81 12/21/2012 .10-30-62050
701-787022 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7) ’ 71.07 12/21/2012 10-20-52600-
. 701-787851 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7) 71.07 12/21/2012 10-20-52600
701-7878519 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (9) 94.52  12/21/2012 10-13-52600
701-7887181 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7} 71.07 12/21/2012 10-20-52600
701-7887182 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (9) 94.52 12/21/2012 10-13-52600
Check Total: 511.87
Vendor:2809 Artistic Engraving Co, L Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: No
6829 HAT SHIELD (6), PO STARS (%) 846.75 12/21/2012 10-20-60331
Check Total: ) 846.75 -
Vendor:5242 ATE&T : Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: No
708299267311, STONE PARK. CONF. BRIDGE 10/17-11/16 2012 181.98 12/21/2012. 10-02-51200 . -
708Z99273111DEC ~ NORTHLAKE CONF BRIDGE 10/17-11/16 2012 181.98 12/21/2012 " 10-02-51200
84767180221N12 VARIOUS DID/FAX LINES 1017-1116 2012 2339.05 12/21/2012 10-02-51200
847671035811012 PRI CHARGES 1017-1116 2012 8476710358338 © 753.36 12/21/2012 10-02-51200
847671605711012 PD INVESTIGATIONS DSL 1017-1116 2012 75.82 12/21/2012 10-02-51200
847671780611N12 CLERK FAX/VH DSL 1017-1116 12 8476717806 90.09 12/21/2012 10-02-51200
847R13134111 VERIZON T1, VARIOUS RADIO/FAX 1017-1116 2,790.13  12/21/2012 10-02-51200 :
847R16127411N12 VARIOUS DID/FAX LINES 1017-1116 2012 1,066.24 12/21/2012 10-02-51200 -
847797028911N12 VILLAGE T1 LINES 1017-1116 2012 84779702 1,010.08 12/21/2012 10-02-51200
Check Total: 8.488.73
-Vendor:5351 AT&T Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: No
13134861686DEC LINE CHARGES 11/20-12/19 12 13134861680 4292 122172012 10-02-51200
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Invoice No Description . Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 4292
- Vendor4447 'AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC., Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: No
SB730636 PD PHONE LINE MAINT 11-25-12-24 2012 . 72668 12/21/2012 10-02-51200
Check Total: 726.68 )
Vondor:0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE . ’ Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: No
8500217441012 LONG DISTANCE (10/11-11/6) 95.60 12/21/2012 10-02-51200
858981344N0OV12 LONG DISTANCE 10/16-11/12 2012 - Le63 12/21/2012 10-02-51200
Check Total: 97.23
Venrdor:2615 AWESOME PEST SERVICEINC. - Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: No
11252 NOVEMBER: 2012 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 510.00 12/21/2012 10-60-62460 :
Check Total:- 510.00 .
Vendor:1171 : B & F Technical Code Services Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: No
35874 CLEAN AGENT PLAN REVIEW PD STATION 200.00 12/21/2012 54-01-50000
. Check Total: 200.00
Vendor:0155 B&R & B&D GASOLINE INC. o ) Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: No
NOVEMBER 2012 GAS & CAR WASH (55) . C110.00 12/21/2012 10-20-50300
Check Total: 116.00
Vendor:2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN ’ Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enzbled: No
0165937 25TH AVE 50/50 SIDEWALK IMPROVEIV,[ENTS 688.57 12/21/2012 10-90-82800
. Check Total: 688.57
Vendor:3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY . . Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: No
2046-136927 SALT SPREADER LIGHTS FOR PLOW TRUCKS 17248 12/21/2012 - 08-01-50090 ’
2046-136947 OIL SEAL FOR 47¢ 8.01 12/21/2012 08-01-50030
2046-136990 DOUBLE PLATINUM SPARK PLUGS FOR 226 (8) 52.00 12/21/2012 08-01-50035
2046-137086 COILS FOR 470 101.98 12/21/2012 08-01-50030
2046-137089 AIR HOSE FOR SHOP 76.87 12/21/2012 03-01-50034
2046-137213 COOLING FANS FOR 876 27951 12/21/2012 08-01-50090
2046-137290 BLOWER MTR RESISTOR FOR 319 26.88 12/21/2012 08-01-50013
2046-137292 PIGTAIL FOR 319 14.36 12/21/2012 08-01-50013
2046-137295 LED LAMP FOR 217 126.19 12/21/2012 08-01-50009
2046-137350 AUTC BATTERY (2) FOR 234 22072 12/21/2012 08-01-50034 .
2046-137357 BLUE CORAL, POWER STRGFL 2 SMART STRAW  17.09 12/21/2012 08-01-50030
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Invoice No

Payment Date Acct Number

Reference

2046-137384
2046-137385
2046-137458
2046-137503
2046-137506

Vendor:3434
12112012

Vendor:0549
915048
915049

Vendor:3644
DECEMBER 12

Vendor:5257 .
0511088047APRIL
0511088047MAY
3195005070NOV12
- 46830320040CT12
5903506002N0OV12

Vendor:5609
0007887868-0001
0007888547-0001
0008003407-0001
0008013458-0001
0008209947-0001
0008209947SEP12
200899900170SEP

Vendor:0416
102386

- Deseription Amount
NEW ALTERNATOR, FLEETRUNNER FOR 234 258.98
NEW ALTERNATOR FOR 234 185.99
OIL FILTERS FOR SWEEPER 2 (2) 15.82
BRAKE PAD CERAMIC FOR 875 . 5722
BRAKE PAD CERAMIC, STOCK CHEVYS 2011 114.44
Check Totalk: 1,728.54
Center Point Properties .
REFUND OF SIGN INSPECTION FOR 11550 KING  2,400.00
Check Total: 2,400.00
Certified Laboratories
ARCTIC DIESEL-MATE (4) 1,373.67
AEROSOL (2), MILE HI (2), PREMALUBE RED 1,722.07
Check Total: - 3,095.74
COMCAST CABLE
CABLE AT 9500 BELMONT 12/7-1/6 2012 141.90
Check Total: 141.90

. COMED . )

3010 MANNHEIM ROAD 4/4-5/2 0511083047 . 15,744.16
3010 MANNHEIM ROAD 5/2-6/1 0511088047 20,603.74
11/7-12/7 9400 GRAND AVENUE 3195005070 60.39
4683032004 3590 MANNHEIM RD 10/16-11/13 -43.88
'5903506002 2599 SCOTT ST 10710-11/8 2012 194.57
Check Total: '36,646.74
CONSTELLATION _
2713 SCOTT 004607025 2713 SCOTT _ 7,109.00
- . 2713 SCOTT 0080020006 $/10-10/9 2012 58.62
2713 SCOTT 0155121038 10/16-11/12 2012 147.63
2713 SCOTT ST 0297095062 10/16-11/12 4,944.02
3010 MANNHEIM 10/31-12/2 0511088047 19,070.83
3010 MANNHEIM 9/1-9/30 0511088047 18.914.70
3010 MANNHEIM 8/30-10/1 2012 2008995 . 18,914.70
. Check Total: 69,158.90
COPS Testing Service Inc.
ADVERTISING COSTS, EVALUATIONS 10.053.03

12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012,

12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012

12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012

12/21/2012

08-01-50034
08-01-50034
08-01-50609
08-01-50020
08-01-50020

Check Sequence: 26
10-13-71000

Check Sequence: 27 '

08-01-89115
08-01-89115

Check Sequence:28

. 10-02-51200

Check Sequence: 29
10-50-62330
10-50-62330
10-50-62330
10-50-62330
10-50-62330

Check Sequence: 30
34-01-62800
34-01-62800
10-30-62330
34-01-62800
10-50-62330
10-50-62330
10-50-62330

Check Sequence: 31
10-40-62260

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabted: No
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Invoice No -

Description Amount

Payment Date Acct Number

Reference

102397

102416 .

102417

102440

102441
36R17817P829338
IWX598371Y02485

Vendor:1337
176311

Vendor:1464
0000135583

Vendor:1672
CR67923

Vendor:1155
685037

Vendor:8255
0053507

Vendor:2569
1364

Vendor:3570
12122012

Vendor:0153
12122012

FIRE WRITTEN EXAMS, ADVERTISING COSTS  2,810.72

FIREFIGHTER ENTRANCE ORAL INTERVIEWS  1,700.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT ORAL INTERVIEWS 1,700.00
PREF POINTS AND ELIGIBILITY 500.00
PREF POINTS AND ELIGIBILITY 500.00

PYMT RECEIVED ONLINE APPLICATIONS-FIRE -2,485.00

PYMT RECEIVED ONLINE APPLICATIONS—-POLICEﬂﬁ 5.00
Check Total: ’ 8,023.75
Corporate Business Cards, Ltd
DECEMBER VILLAGE NEWSLETTER (7500} - 2,387.50
Check Total: R 2,387.50
D & P CONSTRUCTION

© SWITCHES (2) 780.00
Check Total: . . 780.00
DE JONG EQUIPMENT
REGULATOR; FOCRD BACKHOE 131.84
Check Total: 131.84
Fred Dede .
REIMBURSEMENT OF EVIDENCE SUPPLY PURCH. 107,39
Check Total: 107.39
EJ EQUIPMENT
DUMP DOOR SEAL FOR SWEEPER 2 340.75
Check Total: - 340.75

ESSENTIAL EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS

RECHARGABLE BATTERIES (2) 330.84
Check Total: : 330.84
Franklin Parll Fire Pension Fun

PPRT PENSION DISTRIBUTION 7,485.76
Check Total: 7,485.76
FRAN'KL]N PK POLICE PENSION

PPRT PENSION DISTRIBUTION - 6,445.77

12/21/2012
12/21/2012

-12/2172012

12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

10-40-62270
10-40-62270
10-40-62260
10-40-62260
10-40-62270
10-40-62270
10-40-62260

Check Sequence: 32
10-01-51880

- Check Sequence: 33

09-01-64000

Check"Sequence: 34
08-01-50034

Check Seqﬁcﬁcc: 35

10-20-80570

Check Sequence: 36
08-01-50009

Check Sequence: 37
10-30-80570

Check Sequence: 38
10-26-68000

Check Sequence: 39
10-27-68000

ACH Enabled: No
A?H Enabled; No
ACH Enabled: No
ACH En'abl.ed: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No )
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Invoice No Description ' Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 6,445.77
Vendor:4885 Freedom Heating and Cooling In Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: No
11282012 5501 PUBLIC WORKS CHECKED UNIT- STERLING  89.00 12/21/2012 19-13-52600
11282012A 5501 PUBLIC WORKS CHECKED DAYTON UNIT 89.00 12/21/2012 + 10-13-52600
11282012B 9501 PUBLIC WORKS CHECKED REZNON UNIT - 444.00 12/21/2012 10-13-52600
11282012C 9501 PUBLIC WORKS CHECKED DAYTON UNIT - 259.00 12/21/2012 10-13-52600
11282012D 9501 PUBLIC WORKS CHECKED STERLING UNIT  172.00 12/21/2012 10-13-52600
12042012 REPLACED VALVE AT 10920 KING (GAS SMELL) 178.00 12/21/2012 10-13-52600
Check Total: . 1,237.00
Vendor:3510 * GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: No
PINV510942 CARTRIDGES (2) 159.96 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV512249 BINDER (3), LABEL (5), INDEX (3) 162.63 - 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV3513404 CARTRIDGE (2) - 159.96 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV513656 TACKET, FOLDERS (8), ENVELOPES (2) 233.06 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV516381 POCKET FOLDER, HOLDER (2), ENVELOPE (8) 13746 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV517607 TONER (2) 109.58 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV518228 CHAIR, TAPE.NOTEBOOK, INK. (2), SHREDDER ~  769.06 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
“PINV519443 PENS (5), POCKET FOLDERS (40), STAPLER 140.57 12/21/2012 10-90-62680
PINV519452 ID CARDS (4), SOAP 18.07 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV519471 . FOLDER . 24.99 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV520649 - INK CARTRIDGES (2) : 129.70 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV520657 - REPORT COPY PAPER (100) 365.00 12/21/2012 10-20-50400
PINV521793 TAPE,SHARPIE (24), COPY PAPER (100), 442.24 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
. PINV522451 BATTERY, POUCH, PEN (8), LAMINATOR,SOAP 27475 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV523914 LAMP DESK 138.00 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV523935 CALENDAR, PAD (10), BOOK. (2) 136.06 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
PINV524646 WRIST REST PILLOW, BLACK. LASER 52.64 12/21/2012 10-01-50400
’ Check Total: ‘ 3,457.73 ’
Vendor:1555 H & HELECTRIC COMPANY " . Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: No
20633 STREET LIGHT MAINT, VARIOUS LOCATIONS 742.23 12/21/2012 10-90-62600
20634 9377 GRAND AVE, CABLE REPAIR . 338.05 12/21/2012 10-90-62600
20635 METRA PARKING LOT- OUTAGE REPAIR. 18170 12/21/2012 10-90-62600
20636 9602 SCHILLER CABLE REPLACEMENT 767.65 12/21/2012 . 10-90-62600
. Check Total: 2,025.63
Vendor:2253 MAROS HAVRAN ) Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: No
12BP1204 PARTIAL REFUND BUILDING PERMIT 250.00 12/21/2012 10-13-71000

AP - Computer Check Proof List (12/13/2012 - 1:30 PM)

Page 7




Invoiee No

Description. Amount Payment Date Acct Number - Reference

Check Total: . 250.00
Vendor:4497 HEALY ASPHALT CO.LLC : Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: No
36753MB .COLDPATCHING (21.92 TONS) 2,825.76 12/21/2012 "10-90-82781

Check Total: 2,825.76
Vendor:1175 Lara Hill . . Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: No
11262012 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CONFERENCE 11/13-15 153.40 12/21/2012 10-20-52001

Check Total: 153.40
Vendor:0598 Image One Facility Solutions . : Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: No
32444 ) PD. CLEANING 11/28, 11/29 220.00 12/21/2012 10-13-52600
32693 POLICE CELL CLEANING 12/8/12 - - 80.00 12/21/2012 -10-13-52600
32694 CLEAN POLICE DEPT FOR REMAINING OF DEC ~ 770.00 12/21/2012 10-13-52600

Check Total: 1,070.00
Vendor:3123 Intoximeters Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: No
378131 DRYGAS . . 193.45 12/21/2012 10-20-60330

Check Total: 193.45
Vendor:2084 J.G. UNIFORMS Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: No
29151 VEST COVER W 8 POCKETS, POLICE PATCHES 178.00 12/21/2012 10-20-60601

- Check Total: 178.00

Vendor:4559 JESSE'S LAWN SERVICE ] Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: No
2221 FORECLOSED HOMES, NOVEMBER GRASS CUTTINGS3.00 12/21/2012 10-13-53000 .

Check Total: 353.00
Vendor:3233 Just Tires . Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: No
218104 REPAIR FLAT TIRE ON 873 2500 12/21/2012 08-01-50020 '
218258 REPAIR TIRE FOR 891 25.00 12/21/2012 08-01-50020

Check Total: 50.00
Vendor:0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: No
2872 3500 WOLF ROAD WATER SYSTEM REPAIR 2,250.00 12/21/2012 34-01-62860
2873 9500 GRAND WATER SYSTEM REPAIR 4,140.00 12/21/2012 34-01-62860

.Check Total: . 6,350.00

AP - Computer Check Proof List (12/13/2012 - 1:30 PM)
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Imvoice No

Description

Amount

Payment Date Aecect Number

Reference

Vendor:4410
00572 NOV
00683

Veador:0937
26649

Vendor:1333
. 9301259780
9301261561

Vendor:1439
21471213

Vendor:4850
N3661738

Vendor:0217
60062

Vendor:0131
11591

Vendor:1782
12-026

Vendor:1363
059827

Kyle Gronert

DESIGN SERVICES NOVEMBER VIL. NEWSLETTER 350.06
DESIGN SERVICES DECEMBER VIL. NEWSLETTER 350.00

Check Total:

Lauterbach & Awen,Llp

-‘PROF SERVICES, BERAN, OCTOBER 2012

Check Total:

Lawson Products, Inc. .
SCREWS (100), WASHER (200), HEX NUT 200
LIGHTED BACK UP ALARM

Check Total:

" LIGHT BULB DEPOT

BATTERY, WEDGE BASE (10}
Check Total:

MAILFINAN CE
28-SEP-12 27-DEC-12 LEASE 08041945
Check Total:

Mel's Car Care Center
REPAJR FUEL TANK ON 471 (4)
Check Total:

MENARDS - MELROSE PARK.
MULTI-GREEN WIRE
Check Total:

-MTI Construction Services, LLC

NEW POLICE DEPARTMENT CONSTRUCTION
Check Toftal:

Municipal Electronics, Inc.
RADAR CERT, ROAD TEST, FUEL, SHIPPING _
Check Total:

700.00

4,463.00
4,463.00

31134
126.32
437.66

19.40
19.40

1,075.55
1,075.55

240.00
240.00

47.52
4752

88,267.64
88,267.64

66.04
66.04

12/21/2012

| 12/21/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012
12/21/2012

12721/2012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

1212172012

12/21/2012

12/21/2012

Check Sequence: 52
10-01-51880
10-01-51830C

Check Sequence: 53
10-01-67590

Check Sequence: 54
10-90-62610
08-01-89115

Check Sequence: 55
10-13-52600

Check Sequence: 56
10-01-50930

Check Sequence: 57

* 08-01-50030

Check Sequence: 58
10-90-62680

Check Sequencs: 59
54-01-50000

Check Sequence: 60
10-20-60330

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

AP - Computer Check Proof List (12/13/2012 - 1:30 PM)
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Imvoice No

Payment Date Acct Number

Reference

Vendor:4521

0467130000N0OV12
1765819023N0V12
703836958INOVI2

Vendor:3227
11355
11355B
11355C
11355D
11355E

Vendor:0141 .
. DECEMBER 2012

Vendor:3311
000012574

Vendor:0142
TMS500299576

Vendor:4999
11302012

Vendor:2822
11262012

Vendor:5408
20759

Description : Amount
NICOR .

0467196000 10/25-11/26 9545 BELMONT 737.09
1765819023 5621 PACIFIC 10/24-11/26 2012 79.34
9430 BELMONT AVENUE 11/5~11/26 2012 53.11
Check Total: ’ » 86954
ODELSON & STERXK, LTD
